
ROUND DATE TIME  (LOCAL) OPPOSITION STADIUM

1 Sun 17 Aug 3:40pm Fremantle Alberton Oval

2 Sun 24 Aug 1:05pm North Melbourne 
Tasmanian Kangaroos Arden Street 

3 Sat 30 Aug 4:35pm Gold Coast SUNS Alberton Oval

4 Sun 07 Sep 3:05pm West Coast Eagles Mineral Resources Park

5 Sat 13 Sep 2:35pm Melbourne Alberton Oval

6 Sat 20 Sep 12:35pm Geelong Cats Alberton Oval

7 Sun 28 Sep 1:05pm St. Kilda RSEA Park

8 Sat 04 Oct 6:45pm Western Bulldogs Alberton Oval

9 Sat 11 Oct 4:05pm Brisbane Lions Brighton Homes Arena

10 Fri 17 Oct 6:45pm Hawthorn Alberton Oval

11 Fri 24 Oct 7:05pm Adelaide Crows Norwood Oval

12 TBC TBC GWS Giants Henson Park
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